## Airway Meadows Golf Club 262 Brownville Road, Gansevoort, NY 12831 (518-792-4144) Invitational Women's SATURDAY, May 22<sup>nd</sup>, 2021 7:45am Registration w/coffee & light brkfst. foods Shotgun Start 8:30am **18 Hole 4-Player Scramble** (It's Just for Fun! Teams comprised of four woman) Prizes Low Gross, Low Net, Individual Competitions Lunch Lasagne with tossed salad, Italian bread, cookies iced tea, soda, a draft beer or coffee Cost Non-Members: \$79 Diamond Members: \$30. Platinum Members: \$45 **Gold Members: \$55** 50/50 Raffle, Mulligans sold Rules

Standard Scramble Format. Each Golfer's Tee Shot Is Used At Least TWICE in the 18 holes All COVID-19 precautions will be made, wear a mask for registration, entering building or tent, Do not pull flagsticks, sanitizing, practice social distancing Payment Due in Full Upon Sign-up

Participants Must Sign Up by Wednesday, May 12<sup>th</sup>

Tournament will play rain or shine, if conditions do not permit the tournament to be completed the winner will be determined by the scores of all common holes completed. The number of entries will determine number of places awarded prizes. Employees are not eligible for prizes.

Airway Meadows Golf Club Women's Invitational						
<b>Registration Form</b>						
	<u>Name</u>	<u>e-mail address</u>	Phone	Handi- cap	Ride incart w/ ?CanRequestOwn cart	<u>Amount</u> paid
1						
2						
3						
-						
Please hand in registration sheet to the Airway Meadows Pro Shop with payment <u>PAYMENT MUST BE MADE WHEN SIGNING UP YOUR TEAM</u>						
To Mail Registration Form, Send To:						
Airway Meadows Golf Club						
Attn: Women's Invitational 262 Brownville Road						
Gansevoort, NY 12831						
If mailing form, please call us at 792-4144						
to inform us that you are registering by mail or reply						
e-mail to: golfing@airwaymeadowsgolf.com						